OG Thun Gisteschiessen Gewehr / Wettschiessen

Rangliste Gasteschiessen

Rang Dienstgrad

1 Obgfr
Uffz

3 StUffz
4 Obgfr
5 Obgfr
6 Sdt

7 Oblt
8 HptGfr
9

10 Gfr
11 Sdt
12

13 StUffz
14

15

16 Obgfr
17 Obgfr
18

19 Oberst
20
21

OG Thun

Name
Scho

Kern

Aust

Jakob
Prifer
Lehnherr
Seiler
Dirrhammer
Mihlethaler
Bumann
Lehnherr
Treittinger
Faltinsky
Christl
Schlick
Brosch
Christl
Kern
Schlick
Treittinger
Rosner

C Schiessen Hptm Thomas Liithi

07.10.2017

Vorname
Heinrich Bernhard
Andreas

Thomas

Josef Isidor
Stefan Volker Nils
Beatrice

Remo

Martin Paul
Cendrine
Andreas

Simon

Christian

Jurgen

Stefan

Sebastian
Werner

Jochen Martin
Sonja

Klaus

Ekaterina
Christian Michael

Jahrgang Punkte (max 85)

67
71
69
63
67
83
94
69
77
90
97
87
69
81
90
66
74
76
43
88
84

81
81
77
76
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
71
66
66
65
64
62
56
53
40

Wertung AT erfiillt Kategorie
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
X MG AARE
X OG Thun
Gast
Gast
X MG AARE
X MG AARE
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast



